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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria A Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Jacopo Bravi
Omar Tonetti
Maurizio Saccavino
Mauro Barazzultti
Daniele Pasutto
Ivan Ziraldo
Claudio Azzan
Gianpaolo Longo
Fabio Bolzicco
Giancarlo Venuti
Patrick Chiarandini
Lorenzo Martina
Andrea Pavan
Emiliano Medeot
Stefano Fantin
Igor Tullio

Alen Stacul

Luca Piras

Luca Nardini
Mauro Ventoruzzo

Federico Savorgnan

Rudy Cossaro
Gianpaolo Buffon
Mauro Simionato
Pierino Ceccone
Adriano Lanera
Roberto Andrioli
Mauro Bortolin
Paolo Liva

Lino Baiana

Adriano Leonarduzzi

David Fontanini

Alessandro Morandini

N. Tess.

03/1569
03/013
03/051
03/1044
03/1024
03/1766
03/1572
03/1251
03/599
03/740
03/317
03/736
03/1161
03/562
03/1166
03/1127
03/408
03/910
03/1348
03/739
03/852
03/1511
03/1722
03/1181
03/737
03/1131
03/762
03/742
03/741
03/1709
03/476
03/1140
03/1788

Set  Punti
36 59
36 57
36 57
30 47
36 47
30 40
30 38
22 32
30 31
19 28
21 28
16 25
15 22
14 16
24 16
25 16
15 15
20 15
19 14
13 13

6 10
8 9
15 9
11 7
12 6
13 6
6 4
12 3
6 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

1,64
1,58
1,58
1,57
1,31
1,33
1,27
1,45
1,03
1,47
1,33
1,56
1,47
1,14
0,67
0,64
1,00
0,75
0,74
1,00
1,67
1,12
0,60
0,64
0,50
0,46
0,67
0,25
0,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria A Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Andrea Nodussi
Samuel Cervesato
Andrea Selva
Gianluca Conese
Maurizio Melchior
Stefano Gortan
Giulio Bregant
Michele Fadi
Enrico Vitturini
Luigi lacop

Loris Del Zotto
Giovanni Martinis
Marco Gotti
Marco Framboas
Andrea Codarini
Gennaro Fusco
Giovanni Camerin
Daniele Trinco
Guerrino Federico
Giorgio Domenis
Luca Deganis
Kristijan Livaja
Sergio Fabro
Stefano Marseu
Antonino Crucil

Francesco De Nardo

Lucia Pilar Chitussi
Simone Zanelli
lvan Romanese
Ubaldo Burelli

N. Tess.

03/1541
03/259
03/349
03/003
03/008
03/1641
03/877
03/1464
03/426
03/1095
03/1339
03/1070
03/1614
03/1080
03/1279
03/1653
03/314
03/1393
03/1426
03/1338
03/263
03/479
03/368
03/1353
03/1356
03/1428
03/1430
03/631
03/264
03/1404

Set  Punti
36 69
28 61
27 46
30 42
22 a1
27 34
25 28
14 27
24 26
18 22
18 22
18 22
30 22

9 21
17 21
15 20
20 19
20 17
30 17
20 14
12 13

6 12
24 12

6 10
17 10
18 10
36 9

2 4

1 1

6 0

Media

1,92
2,18
1,70
1,40
1,86
1,26
1,12
1,93
1,08
1,22
1,22
1,22
0,73
2,33
1,24
1,33
0,95
0,85
0,57
0,70
1,08
2,00
0,50
1,67
0,59
0,56
0,25
2,00
1,00
0,00
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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria B Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Ivica Eterovic
Manuel Gorgijev
Michele Amadio
Umberto Battara
Simon Kobal
Federico Odorico
Giacomo Cignola
Tomas Bizjak
Jenny Vignando
Angelo Tonellotto
Marco Dell'Aglio
Nevio Battistel
Giovanni Boschetto
Raffaele Sattin
Manuel Monte
Rino De Marco
Daniel Zanello
Lorenzo Godeas
Dario Zanello

Elvi D'Angela
Umberto Morando
Michael Gattesco
Luca Vidoz
Gabriele Marchesan
Ermes Gori
Alessio Fabris
Aldevis Lavaroni
Manuel De Filippis
Mattia Lauritano
Lorenzo Colonna
Alessandro Glerean
Alessandro Carlin

N. Tess.

03/1757
03/1723
03/962
03/686
03/1687
03/252
03/235
03/1839
03/1255
03/353
03/331
03/952
01/1417
03/875
03/071
03/894
03/819
03/251
03/140
03/488
03/1422
03/136
03/059
03/243
03/254
03/1238
03/874
03/1758
03/137
03/1250
03/1391
03/1750

Set  Punti
33 61
31 53
36 48
25 46
33 a4
26 35
30 35
21 32
30 30
28 27
24 25
27 25
12 23
18 20
20 20
28 20
18 19
24 18
25 18
10 15
16 13
24 13
16 11
3 8
8 4

1 3
6 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

1,85
1,71
1,33
1,84
1,33
1,35
1,17
1,52
1,00
0,96
1,04
0,93
1,92
1,11
1,00
0,71
1,06
0,75
0,72
1,50
0,81
0,54
0,69
2,67
0,50
3,00
0,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria B Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Walter Tarlao
Moreno Odorico
David Cisilino
Giuliano Brumat
Michele Lando Musina
Simone Bilato
Carlo Baldin
Gianpaolo Mattiussi
Simone Cordani
Giovanni Minuzzo
Marco Camerin
Cristian Saiu
Matteo Gazzetta
Lorenzo Bertoz
Marco Canciani
Cristian Bredeon
Andrea Appolonio
Alex Stefanutto
Mariangela Franco
Fabrizio Tonizzo
Alessandro Brazzoni
Yuri Fornasir
Fabrizio Tonet
Consuelo Simonetti
Cristian Golosetti
Patrick Pitassi
Giacomo Cristin
Federico Germini
Marco Del Frate
Marco Zufferli

Luca Dollani
Giovanni Moreale
Franca Demurtas
Alessandro Gosgnach
Ivan Stefanutto
Angela Comandi
Matteo Moreale
Davide Ronchi

Ivo Businaro

N. Tess.

03/1194
03/647
03/262
03/776
03/240
03/1607
03/1254
03/1386
03/1256
03/1387
03/1398
03/1720
03/1604
03/766
03/1603
03/1162
03/729
03/1086
03/1291
03/470
03/1139
03/1132
03/643
03/698
03/1672
03/126
03/861
03/1742
03/858
03/1478
03/1134
03/1402
03/767
03/1354
03/506
03/1258
03/1845
03/627
03/1021

Set  Punti
42 73
36 71
a1 71
31 56
37 56
48 55
35 49
38 49
37 48
a1 46
29 a1
42 a1
36 39
33 38
27 33
31 33
33 33
18 31
24 31
24 25
17 24
14 21
20 18
30 17
24 15
33 15
15 14
33 14

5 9
8 9
11 9
34 9
4 7
6 7
14 7
2 3
6 3
1 0
0 0

Media

1,74
1,97
1,73
1,81
1,51
1,15
1,40
1,29
1,30
1,12
1,41
0,98
1,08
1,15
1,22
1,06
1,00
1,72
1,29
1,04
1,41
1,50
0,90
0,57
0,62
0,45
0,93
0,42
1,80
1,12
0,82
0,26
1,75
1,17
0,50
1,50
0,50
0,00
0,00



Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria C Girone 1

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media
1 Giulia Cova 03/1608 16 38 2,38
2 Stefano Sfiligoi 03/794 15 32 2,13
3 Elvis Odorico 03/611 15 28 1,87
4 Stefano Schneider 03/1828 24 27 1,12
5 Luca Zamarian 03/1827 24 27 1,12
6 Francesco Durante 03/1829 24 24 1,00
7 Nicole Rossi 03/1592 13 23 1,77
8 Andrea De Falco 03/904 12 20 1,67
9 Chiara Turello 03/1352 14 20 1,43
10 Marco Bernart 03/1830 13 19 1,46
11  Barbara Marchetto 03/1030 17 18 1,06
12  Simone Criscuolo 03/934 18 17 0,94
13 Diego Reja 03/1826 16 11 0,69
14  Gabriele Buiatti 03/1825 14 10 0,71
15  Salvatore Giglio 03/1798 12 7 0,58
16  Alessia Sergi 03/1336 6 6 1,00
17  Barbara Gualtieri 03/1824 24 5 0,21
18 Francesco Trevisan 03/847 5 4 0,80
19  Marco Fagioli 03/1840 6 0 0,00
20  Salvatore Cipolla 03/1831 0 0 0,00
21  Alessandra Corvietto 03/1833 0 0 0,00
22  Tania Linossi 03/1832 0 0 0,00
23  Salvatore Mirmina 03/1799 0 0 0,00
24 Jenny Vignando 03/1255 0 0 0,00
25  Lorena Buffon 03/1523 0 0 0,00
26  Bruna Sanson 03/1821 0 0 0,00
27  Nadia Modolo 03/1822 0 0 0,00
28  Francesca Martelossi 03/1823 0 0 0,00
29  Desire Cossaro 03/1512 0 0 0,00



